TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,
Wed 6/9/2021

DATE TIME

6/9/2021

Wednesday 12:30 AM
1:.00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6/10/2021 12:00 AM
Thursday 6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Good Clean Water

EPA: Recycling 101

MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Zion Lutheran Devotional

Tipp Memories

Speak Out With Mike Scinto #2
Tipp City Council Meeting
Historical Museum Tour 2013
Senior Wellness

Darling Darla

U.S. Dept of Veteran Affairs History,
Research

Hollywood Makeover
Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

TCVH: Straining Cats

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
Body Rock with Melissa Hock
PSAs, Message Board



6/11/2021
Friday

6/12/2021
Saturday

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

MCSWD: Rain Gardens

MCSWD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

BookEnds

Senior Living

Teen Dating Violence Panel Discussion
Tipp City Council Meeting

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Speak Out With Mike Scinto #6
Canal Jumpers

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Council Meeting

EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and
You

Dream: Rescue Defined
Senior Living
Let's Eat

Naked in DaNang
Under the Sea Student Art Contest
2014

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

Red Devil BB Sectional Finals vs Graham
'06

Tales of the Common Man

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Garbage Islands
MCSWD: The Soil is Alive
MCSWD: MCSWD 2012
Monroe Township Meeting



12:00 PM House History Research Guide
2:00 PM WACO: Casey Williams

3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again
7:00 PM Cartoons

Speak Out with Mike Scinto April 18,
8:00 PM 1996

9:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM Deeper Studies
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater

6/13/2021 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Zion Lutheran Devotional
9:30 AM MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
MCPD: Hug the Earth Fest. 2014 (Tipp
10:00 AM & Bethel)
11:00 AM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional

1:30 PM Launch Program 2020-2021

2:00 PM Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary

6:00 PM MVVM: #5
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditional

8:30 PM Korean Connection
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater

6/14/2021 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Tipp Critters Yellowstone Wolf
Monday 9:00 AM Recovery Prog.

10:00 AM Pilates

11:00 AM Bookends

12:00 PM Flag Retiring 2012

1:00 PM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

1:30 PM Tipp City Foundation Memories



2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:00 PM Wandering with Woody

5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

6:00 PM Zion Lutheran Devotional

6:30 PM Dream: What is DREAM4PETS? 2019
6:45 PM EPA: The Magic Metal: Mercury
7:30 PM EPA: Tempest in a Channel

8:00 PM Movie: Red Corvette

10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

6/15/2021 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

Miami Co. Courthouse Plaza Re-
10:00 AM dedication

11:00 AM Car Care
12:00 PM MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
12:30 PM Blue Sharks of the Pacific

1:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM Speak Out With Mike Scinto #3
4:00 PM Movie: Federal Case

5:30 PM TCVH: Senior Pet Care

6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting

8:00 PM WACO: Aviation Camp
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board






